6:30p

6:40p

6:55p

7:10p

7:25p

7:45p

8:15p

8:20p

8:25p

AGENDA

Manastash Ridge Trails Coalition Meeting

January 24, 2017; 6:30 pm-8:30 pm
DNR Regional Office

Introductions/Grounding

e How do you feel about being here tonight? / How many times have

you been on Manastash trails since last meeting?
e Approve December meeting notes
e Review agenda

Website Update

Project Area Boundary
e Discuss and finalize boundary location

Special Use Permits
e Manastash Dash permit request
o Route map

Planning Process Overview — power point presentation
e Land Suitability Analysis
e Component of a trail plan

Mission Statement Development

Sign committee
e Set Meeting Date

Homework assignment—discuss at the next meeting:

e What do you most cherish about the lands in the planning area?
e What are the biggest challenges to be addressed as part of the

planning effort?

e What are the most important goals to be accomplished — what would
you like to be able to point to and say — “this is what we

accomplished?”

e Asagroup what do we need to understand and learn about as we

begin making a plan?

Standard Meeting Date, Time, and Location



e Last Tuesday of the month; 6:30-8:30PM; DNR office

8:30p Adjourn

Handouts: Homework Questions,



