AGENDA

Manastash Ridge Trails Coalition Meeting

January 24, 2017; 6:30 pm-8:30 pm DNR Regional Office

6:30p	 Introductions/Grounding How do you feel about being here tonight? / How many times have you been on Manastash trails since last meeting? Approve December meeting notes Review agenda
6:40p	Website Update
6:55p	Project Area Boundary • Discuss and finalize boundary location
7:10p	Special Use Permits • Manastash Dash permit request ○ Route map
7:25p	 Planning Process Overview – power point presentation Land Suitability Analysis Component of a trail plan
7:45p	Mission Statement Development
8:15p	Sign committee • Set Meeting Date
8:20p	 Homework assignment–discuss at the next meeting: What do you most cherish about the lands in the planning area? What are the biggest challenges to be addressed as part of the planning effort? What are the most important goals to be accomplished – what would you like to be able to point to and say – "this is what we accomplished?" As a group what do we need to understand and learn about as we begin making a plan?

Standard Meeting Date, Time, and Location

8:25p

• Last Tuesday of the month; 6:30-8:30PM; DNR office

8:30p Adjourn

Handouts: Homework Questions,